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Capacity
Chart

Set across a lush, 10-acre campus, the Flamingo Resort
features 20,000 square feet of versatile indoor and

outdoor gathering space fit for any event. From

private dinners, and weddings to executive retreats,

conferences and resort buyouts, our seasoned event
planning team can create a customized package to

suit your needs.

Room Name

Ballroom*
 - Palm 
- Aviary
Event Foyer
Madrone
Redwood 
Golden Yarrow*  
- Golden
 - Yarrow
The Cove

5,467
3,403
2,100
1,750
730
680
1,976
1,056
920
966

SQ. FT. Dimensions

79.5’ x 79’
83’ x 41’
70’ x 30’

~
36’ x 20’
34’ x 20’
87’ x 24’
44’ x 24’
42’ x 20’
46’ x 21.5’

Ceiling
Height




16’
16’
16’
22‘
8’
8’

10’
10’
10’
8’

237
144
93
~
34
34
~
36
36
~

Classroom

436
264
172
~
60
60
~
100
88
~

Theater

39
36
36
~
28
28
~
21
21
~

U-Shape Hollow
Square




~
62
53
~

32
32
~

30
30
~

~
62
53
~
24
24
~
18
18
~

Conference

340
170
130
~
50
50
130
60
70
60

Plated 

270
140
100
60
40
40
90
40
50
40

Banquet Cocktail
Reception




440
250
125
100
40
40

140
60
60
60

*Indicates this large room can be broken down into the two smaller spaces listed below the asterisk.
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EventFoyer

Restaurant

Tennis & Pickleball

Courts

Vintage Space

Meetings and Event Entrance
 
E

R
n

e
t

sort 
eranc

Cove

SPOKEN
Garden
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Parking Areas

One Way Road

Elevator Access

Pet Relief Areas

Key card access

Driving Path

E

P

Farmers Lane

Long Drive

To Montgomery Village

Lap Pool


