FLAMINGO Santa RESORT Rosa



Capacity Chart



Set across a lush, 10-acre campus, the Flamingo Resort features 20,000 square feet of versatile indoor and outdoor gathering space fit for any event. From private dinners, and weddings to executive retreats, conferences and resort buyouts, our seasoned event planning team can create a customized package to suit your needs.

THE COVE







PALM ROOM

Room Name	SQ.FT.	Dimensions	Ceiling Height	Classroom	Theater	U-Shape	Hollow Square	Conference	Plated	Banquet	Cocktail Reception
Ballroom*	5,467	79.5′ x 79′	16′	237	436	39	~	~	340	270	440
- Palm	3,403	83' x 41'	16′	144	264	36	62	62	170	140	250
- Aviary	2,100	70' x 30'	16′	93	172	36	53	53	130	100	125
Event Foyer	1,750	~	22'	~	~	~	~	~		60	100
Madrone	730	36' x 20'	8′	34	60	28	32	24	50	40	40
Redwood	680	34' x 20'	8′	34	60	28	32	24	50	40	40
Golden Yarrow*	1,976	87' x 24'	10′	~		~	~	~	130	90	140
- Golden	1,056	44' x 24'	10'	36	100	21	30	18	60	40	60
- Yarrow	920	42' x 20'	10′	36	88	21	30	18	70	50	60
The Cove	966	46' x 21.5'	8′	~	~	~	~	~	60	40	60

*Indicates this large room can be broken down into the two smaller spaces listed below the asterisk.



FLAMINGO RESORT SALES CONTACT